
Standard Planning Report

22 May, 2017

Plan: PROPOSAL 1

EXTRACTION OIL & GAS
Weld County

Sec 7-T4N-R68W

BERTHOUD FARMS 8E-10-9N

ORIGINAL WELLBORE
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Vertical Section at 67.63° (1000 usft/in)

BF 9 - PBHL

DROP 2.50°/100'

HOLD VERTICAL
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LP @ 90° INC
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TD at 13139.4' MD
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BF 9 - PBHL

KENNEDY 2/WB #1 - H&P 321BUILD 2.50°/100

HOLD 44.23° INC

DROP 2.50°/100'

HOLD VERTICAL

KOP, BUILD 10°/100'
LP @ 90° INC HOLD

TD at 13139.4' MD

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
2 900.0 0.00 0.00 900.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
3 2669.3 44.23 339.61 2498.7 609.0 -226.4 2.50 339.61 22.5
4 4273.7 44.23 339.61 3648.3 1658.0 -616.3 0.00 0.00 61.1
5 6043.0 0.00 0.00 5247.0 2267.0 -842.7 2.50 180.00 83.6
6 6143.0 0.00 0.00 5347.0 2267.0 -842.7 0.00 0.00 83.6
7 7043.0 90.00 88.92 5920.0 2277.8 -269.8 10.00 88.92 617.5
8 8728.9 90.00 88.92 5920.0 2309.7 1415.7 0.00 0.00 2188.3 BF 9 - LP
9 13139.4 90.00 88.79 5920.0 2397.7 5825.4 0.00 -90.00 6299.6 BF 9 - PBHL

WELL DETAILS: BERTHOUD FARMS 8E-10-9N

5035.0
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.0 0.0 1361363.19 3128155.79 40° 19' 27.951 N 105° 2' 25.307 W

PROJECT DETAILS: Weld County

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Northern Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
2410.0 2548.5 PARKMAN
3010.0 3382.9 SUSSEX
3450.0 3996.9 SHANNON
5920.0 7043.0 NIOBRARA

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 8.37°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52345.1snT

Dip Angle: 66.76°
Date: 4/4/2017

Model: IGRF2015

T
MProject: Weld County

Site: Sec 7-T4N-R68W
Well: BERTHOUD FARMS 8E-10-9N

Wellbore: ORIGINAL WELLBORE
Design: PROPOSAL 1

ANNOTATIONS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
900.0 0.00 0.00 900.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 BUILD 2.50°/100

2669.3 44.23 339.61 2498.7 609.0 -226.4 22.5 649.7 HOLD 44.23° INC
4273.7 44.23 339.61 3648.3 1658.0 -616.3 61.1 1768.9 DROP 2.50°/100'
6043.0 0.00 0.00 5247.0 2267.0 -842.7 83.6 2418.6 HOLD VERTICAL
6143.0 0.00 0.00 5347.0 2267.0 -842.7 83.6 2418.6 KOP, BUILD 10°/100'
7043.0 90.00 88.92 5920.0 2277.8 -269.8 617.5 2991.6 LP @ 90° INC
8728.9 90.00 88.92 5920.0 2309.7 1415.7 2188.3 4677.4 HOLD

13139.4 90.00 88.79 5920.0 2397.7 5825.4 6299.6 9087.9 TD at 13139.4' MD

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
BF 9 - LP 5920.0 2309.7 1415.7 1363680.16 3129559.52 40° 19' 50.776 N 105° 2' 7.026 W Point

- plan hits target center
BF 9 - PBHL 5920.0 2397.7 5825.4 1363791.09 3133968.68 40° 19' 51.640 N 105° 1' 10.085 W Point

- plan hits target center

Sectio n Li nes

46 0' fr om
 E/WSection 8Section 7

SHL:
1547' FSL, 966' FEL
Sec 7-T4N-R68W

LP"
1480' FNL, 460' FWL

Sec 8-T4N-R68W

BHL:
1472' FNL, 460' FEL

Sec 8-T4N-R68W

460' from N/S



Planning Report

Well BERTHOUD FARMS 8E-10-9NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 24' @ 5059.0usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 24' @ 5059.0usftMD Reference:Weld CountyProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T4N-R68WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BERTHOUD FARMS 8E-10-9NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Weld County

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Sec 7-T4N-R68W

Lat/Long

0.30 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,359,838.99 usft

3,129,136.57 usft

0.0 usft

40° 19' 12.839 N

105° 2' 12.746 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

BERTHOUD FARMS 8E-10-9N

1,361,363.19 usft

3,128,155.79 usft

5,035.0 usftWellhead Elevation:0.0 usft

40° 19' 27.951 N

105° 2' 25.307 W

1,529.3 usft

-972.8 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

ORIGINAL WELLBORE

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2015 4/4/2017 8.37 66.76 52,345.11678478

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design PROPOSAL 1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

67.630.00.00.0

Depth From

(usft)

Plan Survey Tool Program

RemarksTool NameSurvey (Wellbore)

Depth To

(usft)

Date 5/22/2017

MWD OWSG

OWSG MWD - Standard

PROPOSAL 1 (ORIGINAL WELL0.0 13,139.41

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.0900.00.000.00900.0

339.610.002.502.50-226.4609.02,498.7339.6144.232,669.3

0.000.000.000.00-616.31,658.03,648.3339.6144.234,273.7

180.000.00-2.502.50-842.72,267.05,247.00.000.006,043.0

0.000.000.000.00-842.72,267.05,347.00.000.006,143.0

88.920.0010.0010.00-269.82,277.85,920.088.9290.007,043.0

0.000.000.000.001,415.72,309.75,920.088.9290.008,728.9 BF 9 - LP

-90.000.000.000.005,825.42,397.75,920.088.7990.0013,139.4 BF 9 - PBHL
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Planning Report

Well BERTHOUD FARMS 8E-10-9NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 24' @ 5059.0usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 24' @ 5059.0usftMD Reference:Weld CountyProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T4N-R68WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BERTHOUD FARMS 8E-10-9NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

400.0 0.00 0.00 400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

500.0 0.00 0.00 500.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

600.0 0.00 0.00 600.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

700.0 0.00 0.00 700.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

800.0 0.00 0.00 800.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

900.0 0.00 0.00 900.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

BUILD 2.50°/100

1,000.0 2.50 339.61 1,000.0 0.1 2.502.0 -0.8 2.50 0.00

1,100.0 5.00 339.61 1,099.7 0.3 2.508.2 -3.0 2.50 0.00

1,200.0 7.50 339.61 1,199.1 0.7 2.5018.4 -6.8 2.50 0.00

1,300.0 10.00 339.61 1,298.0 1.2 2.5032.6 -12.1 2.50 0.00

1,400.0 12.50 339.61 1,396.0 1.9 2.5050.9 -18.9 2.50 0.00

1,500.0 15.00 339.61 1,493.2 2.7 2.5073.2 -27.2 2.50 0.00

1,600.0 17.50 339.61 1,589.2 3.7 2.5099.4 -37.0 2.50 0.00

1,700.0 20.00 339.61 1,683.9 4.8 2.50129.6 -48.2 2.50 0.00

1,800.0 22.50 339.61 1,777.0 6.0 2.50163.5 -60.8 2.50 0.00

1,900.0 25.00 339.61 1,868.6 7.4 2.50201.3 -74.8 2.50 0.00

2,000.0 27.50 339.61 1,958.2 9.0 2.50242.7 -90.2 2.50 0.00

2,100.0 30.00 339.61 2,045.9 10.6 2.50287.8 -107.0 2.50 0.00

2,200.0 32.50 339.61 2,131.4 12.4 2.50336.4 -125.1 2.50 0.00

2,300.0 35.00 339.61 2,214.5 14.3 2.50388.5 -144.4 2.50 0.00

2,400.0 37.50 339.61 2,295.2 16.4 2.50443.9 -165.0 2.50 0.00

2,500.0 40.00 339.61 2,373.2 18.5 2.50502.6 -186.8 2.50 0.00

2,548.5 41.21 339.61 2,410.0 19.6 2.50532.2 -197.8 2.50 0.00

PARKMAN

2,600.0 42.50 339.61 2,448.3 20.8 2.50564.4 -209.8 2.50 0.00

2,669.3 44.23 339.61 2,498.7 22.5 2.50609.0 -226.4 2.50 0.00

HOLD 44.23° INC

2,700.0 44.23 339.61 2,520.7 23.2 0.00629.1 -233.8 0.00 0.00

2,800.0 44.23 339.61 2,592.4 25.6 0.00694.4 -258.1 0.00 0.00

2,900.0 44.23 339.61 2,664.0 28.0 0.00759.8 -282.4 0.00 0.00

3,000.0 44.23 339.61 2,735.7 30.4 0.00825.2 -306.8 0.00 0.00

3,100.0 44.23 339.61 2,807.3 32.8 0.00890.6 -331.1 0.00 0.00

3,200.0 44.23 339.61 2,879.0 35.3 0.00956.0 -355.4 0.00 0.00

3,300.0 44.23 339.61 2,950.6 37.7 0.001,021.4 -379.7 0.00 0.00

3,382.9 44.23 339.61 3,010.0 39.7 0.001,075.6 -399.8 0.00 0.00

SUSSEX

3,400.0 44.23 339.61 3,022.3 40.1 0.001,086.8 -404.0 0.00 0.00

3,500.0 44.23 339.61 3,093.9 42.5 0.001,152.1 -428.3 0.00 0.00

3,600.0 44.23 339.61 3,165.6 44.9 0.001,217.5 -452.6 0.00 0.00

3,700.0 44.23 339.61 3,237.2 47.3 0.001,282.9 -476.9 0.00 0.00

3,800.0 44.23 339.61 3,308.9 49.7 0.001,348.3 -501.2 0.00 0.00

3,900.0 44.23 339.61 3,380.5 52.1 0.001,413.7 -525.5 0.00 0.00

3,996.9 44.23 339.61 3,450.0 54.5 0.001,477.1 -549.1 0.00 0.00

SHANNON

4,000.0 44.23 339.61 3,452.2 54.5 0.001,479.1 -549.8 0.00 0.00

4,100.0 44.23 339.61 3,523.8 57.0 0.001,544.5 -574.1 0.00 0.00

4,200.0 44.23 339.61 3,595.5 59.4 0.001,609.8 -598.4 0.00 0.00

4,273.7 44.23 339.61 3,648.3 61.1 0.001,658.0 -616.3 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well BERTHOUD FARMS 8E-10-9NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 24' @ 5059.0usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 24' @ 5059.0usftMD Reference:Weld CountyProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T4N-R68WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BERTHOUD FARMS 8E-10-9NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

DROP 2.50°/100'

4,300.0 43.57 339.61 3,667.3 61.8 2.501,675.1 -622.7 -2.50 0.00

4,400.0 41.07 339.61 3,741.2 64.1 2.501,738.2 -646.1 -2.50 0.00

4,500.0 38.57 339.61 3,818.0 66.3 2.501,798.3 -668.5 -2.50 0.00

4,600.0 36.07 339.61 3,897.5 68.4 2.501,855.1 -689.6 -2.50 0.00

4,700.0 33.57 339.61 3,979.6 70.4 2.501,908.6 -709.5 -2.50 0.00

4,800.0 31.07 339.61 4,064.1 72.2 2.501,958.7 -728.1 -2.50 0.00

4,900.0 28.57 339.61 4,150.8 73.9 2.502,005.3 -745.4 -2.50 0.00

5,000.0 26.07 339.61 4,239.7 75.5 2.502,048.4 -761.4 -2.50 0.00

5,100.0 23.57 339.61 4,330.4 77.0 2.502,087.7 -776.1 -2.50 0.00

5,200.0 21.07 339.61 4,422.9 78.3 2.502,123.3 -789.3 -2.50 0.00

5,300.0 18.57 339.61 4,517.0 79.5 2.502,155.1 -801.1 -2.50 0.00

5,400.0 16.07 339.61 4,612.4 80.5 2.502,183.0 -811.5 -2.50 0.00

5,500.0 13.57 339.61 4,709.1 81.4 2.502,207.0 -820.4 -2.50 0.00

5,600.0 11.07 339.61 4,806.8 82.1 2.502,227.0 -827.8 -2.50 0.00

5,700.0 8.57 339.61 4,905.3 82.7 2.502,243.0 -833.8 -2.50 0.00

5,800.0 6.07 339.61 5,004.5 83.1 2.502,254.9 -838.2 -2.50 0.00

5,900.0 3.57 339.61 5,104.1 83.4 2.502,262.8 -841.1 -2.50 0.00

6,000.0 1.07 339.61 5,204.0 83.6 2.502,266.6 -842.6 -2.50 0.00

6,043.0 0.00 0.00 5,247.0 83.6 2.502,267.0 -842.7 -2.50 0.00

HOLD VERTICAL

6,100.0 0.00 0.00 5,304.0 83.6 0.002,267.0 -842.7 0.00 0.00

6,143.0 0.00 0.00 5,347.0 83.6 0.002,267.0 -842.7 0.00 0.00

KOP, BUILD 10°/100'

6,150.0 0.70 88.92 5,354.0 83.6 10.002,267.0 -842.7 10.00 0.00

6,200.0 5.70 88.92 5,403.9 86.2 10.002,267.1 -839.9 10.00 0.00

6,250.0 10.70 88.92 5,453.4 92.9 10.002,267.2 -832.7 10.00 0.00

6,300.0 15.70 88.92 5,502.1 103.5 10.002,267.4 -821.3 10.00 0.00

6,350.0 20.70 88.92 5,549.5 118.1 10.002,267.7 -805.7 10.00 0.00

6,400.0 25.70 88.92 5,595.5 136.4 10.002,268.1 -786.0 10.00 0.00

6,450.0 30.70 88.92 5,639.5 158.4 10.002,268.5 -762.4 10.00 0.00

6,500.0 35.70 88.92 5,681.4 183.9 10.002,269.0 -735.0 10.00 0.00

6,550.0 40.70 88.92 5,720.6 212.7 10.002,269.6 -704.1 10.00 0.00

6,600.0 45.70 88.92 5,757.1 244.6 10.002,270.3 -669.9 10.00 0.00

6,650.0 50.70 88.92 5,790.4 279.3 10.002,271.0 -632.7 10.00 0.00

6,700.0 55.70 88.92 5,820.3 316.6 10.002,271.7 -592.7 10.00 0.00

6,750.0 60.70 88.92 5,846.7 356.2 10.002,272.5 -550.2 10.00 0.00

6,800.0 65.70 88.92 5,869.2 397.8 10.002,273.4 -505.6 10.00 0.00

6,850.0 70.70 88.92 5,887.8 441.0 10.002,274.2 -459.2 10.00 0.00

6,900.0 75.70 88.92 5,902.2 485.6 10.002,275.1 -411.3 10.00 0.00

6,950.0 80.70 88.92 5,912.5 531.2 10.002,276.1 -362.4 10.00 0.00

7,000.0 85.70 88.92 5,918.4 577.4 10.002,277.0 -312.8 10.00 0.00

7,043.0 90.00 88.92 5,920.0 617.5 10.002,277.8 -269.8 10.00 0.00

LP @ 90° INC - NIOBRARA

7,100.0 90.00 88.92 5,920.0 670.6 0.002,278.9 -212.9 0.00 0.00

7,200.0 90.00 88.92 5,920.0 763.7 0.002,280.8 -112.9 0.00 0.00

7,300.0 90.00 88.92 5,920.0 856.9 0.002,282.7 -12.9 0.00 0.00

7,400.0 90.00 88.92 5,920.0 950.1 0.002,284.6 87.1 0.00 0.00

7,500.0 90.00 88.92 5,920.0 1,043.3 0.002,286.5 187.1 0.00 0.00

7,600.0 90.00 88.92 5,920.0 1,136.4 0.002,288.3 287.1 0.00 0.00

7,700.0 90.00 88.92 5,920.0 1,229.6 0.002,290.2 387.0 0.00 0.00

7,800.0 90.00 88.92 5,920.0 1,322.8 0.002,292.1 487.0 0.00 0.00

7,900.0 90.00 88.92 5,920.0 1,416.0 0.002,294.0 587.0 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well BERTHOUD FARMS 8E-10-9NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 24' @ 5059.0usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 24' @ 5059.0usftMD Reference:Weld CountyProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T4N-R68WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BERTHOUD FARMS 8E-10-9NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,000.0 90.00 88.92 5,920.0 1,509.1 0.002,295.9 687.0 0.00 0.00

8,100.0 90.00 88.92 5,920.0 1,602.3 0.002,297.8 787.0 0.00 0.00

8,200.0 90.00 88.92 5,920.0 1,695.5 0.002,299.7 886.9 0.00 0.00

8,300.0 90.00 88.92 5,920.0 1,788.7 0.002,301.6 986.9 0.00 0.00

8,400.0 90.00 88.92 5,920.0 1,881.8 0.002,303.4 1,086.9 0.00 0.00

8,500.0 90.00 88.92 5,920.0 1,975.0 0.002,305.3 1,186.9 0.00 0.00

8,600.0 90.00 88.92 5,920.0 2,068.2 0.002,307.2 1,286.9 0.00 0.00

8,700.0 90.00 88.92 5,920.0 2,161.4 0.002,309.1 1,386.9 0.00 0.00

8,728.9 90.00 88.92 5,920.0 2,188.3 0.002,309.7 1,415.7 0.00 0.00

HOLD

8,800.0 90.00 88.92 5,920.0 2,254.5 0.002,311.0 1,486.8 0.00 0.00

8,900.0 90.00 88.91 5,920.0 2,347.7 0.002,312.9 1,586.8 0.00 0.00

9,000.0 90.00 88.91 5,920.0 2,440.9 0.002,314.8 1,686.8 0.00 0.00

9,100.0 90.00 88.91 5,920.0 2,534.1 0.002,316.7 1,786.8 0.00 0.00

9,200.0 90.00 88.90 5,920.0 2,627.3 0.002,318.6 1,886.8 0.00 0.00

9,300.0 90.00 88.90 5,920.0 2,720.5 0.002,320.5 1,986.8 0.00 0.00

9,400.0 90.00 88.90 5,920.0 2,813.6 0.002,322.4 2,086.7 0.00 0.00

9,500.0 90.00 88.90 5,920.0 2,906.8 0.002,324.4 2,186.7 0.00 0.00

9,600.0 90.00 88.89 5,920.0 3,000.0 0.002,326.3 2,286.7 0.00 0.00

9,700.0 90.00 88.89 5,920.0 3,093.2 0.002,328.2 2,386.7 0.00 0.00

9,800.0 90.00 88.89 5,920.0 3,186.4 0.002,330.2 2,486.7 0.00 0.00

9,900.0 90.00 88.88 5,920.0 3,279.6 0.002,332.1 2,586.6 0.00 0.00

10,000.0 90.00 88.88 5,920.0 3,372.8 0.002,334.1 2,686.6 0.00 0.00

10,100.0 90.00 88.88 5,920.0 3,466.0 0.002,336.0 2,786.6 0.00 0.00

10,200.0 90.00 88.88 5,920.0 3,559.2 0.002,338.0 2,886.6 0.00 0.00

10,300.0 90.00 88.87 5,920.0 3,652.4 0.002,339.9 2,986.6 0.00 0.00

10,400.0 90.00 88.87 5,920.0 3,745.6 0.002,341.9 3,086.5 0.00 0.00

10,500.0 90.00 88.87 5,920.0 3,838.8 0.002,343.9 3,186.5 0.00 0.00

10,600.0 90.00 88.87 5,920.0 3,932.0 0.002,345.9 3,286.5 0.00 0.00

10,700.0 90.00 88.86 5,920.0 4,025.2 0.002,347.8 3,386.5 0.00 0.00

10,800.0 90.00 88.86 5,920.0 4,118.4 0.002,349.8 3,486.5 0.00 0.00

10,900.0 90.00 88.86 5,920.0 4,211.6 0.002,351.8 3,586.4 0.00 0.00

11,000.0 90.00 88.85 5,920.0 4,304.9 0.002,353.8 3,686.4 0.00 0.00

11,100.0 90.00 88.85 5,920.0 4,398.1 0.002,355.8 3,786.4 0.00 0.00

11,200.0 90.00 88.85 5,920.0 4,491.3 0.002,357.8 3,886.4 0.00 0.00

11,300.0 90.00 88.85 5,920.0 4,584.5 0.002,359.8 3,986.4 0.00 0.00

11,400.0 90.00 88.84 5,920.0 4,677.7 0.002,361.9 4,086.3 0.00 0.00

11,500.0 90.00 88.84 5,920.0 4,771.0 0.002,363.9 4,186.3 0.00 0.00

11,600.0 90.00 88.84 5,920.0 4,864.2 0.002,365.9 4,286.3 0.00 0.00

11,700.0 90.00 88.83 5,920.0 4,957.4 0.002,367.9 4,386.3 0.00 0.00

11,800.0 90.00 88.83 5,920.0 5,050.6 0.002,370.0 4,486.3 0.00 0.00

11,900.0 90.00 88.83 5,920.0 5,143.9 0.002,372.0 4,586.2 0.00 0.00

12,000.0 90.00 88.83 5,920.0 5,237.1 0.002,374.1 4,686.2 0.00 0.00

12,100.0 90.00 88.82 5,920.0 5,330.3 0.002,376.1 4,786.2 0.00 0.00

12,200.0 90.00 88.82 5,920.0 5,423.6 0.002,378.2 4,886.2 0.00 0.00

12,300.0 90.00 88.82 5,920.0 5,516.8 0.002,380.2 4,986.2 0.00 0.00

12,400.0 90.00 88.81 5,920.0 5,610.1 0.002,382.3 5,086.1 0.00 0.00

12,500.0 90.00 88.81 5,920.0 5,703.3 0.002,384.4 5,186.1 0.00 0.00

12,600.0 90.00 88.81 5,920.0 5,796.5 0.002,386.5 5,286.1 0.00 0.00

12,700.0 90.00 88.81 5,920.0 5,889.8 0.002,388.5 5,386.1 0.00 0.00

12,800.0 90.00 88.80 5,920.0 5,983.0 0.002,390.6 5,486.0 0.00 0.00

12,900.0 90.00 88.80 5,920.0 6,076.3 0.002,392.7 5,586.0 0.00 0.00

13,000.0 90.00 88.80 5,920.0 6,169.5 0.002,394.8 5,686.0 0.00 0.00

13,100.0 90.00 88.79 5,920.0 6,262.8 0.002,396.9 5,786.0 0.00 0.00

5/22/2017  2:45:55PM COMPASS 5000.14 Build 85 Page 5



Planning Report

Well BERTHOUD FARMS 8E-10-9NLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 24' @ 5059.0usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 24' @ 5059.0usftMD Reference:Weld CountyProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T4N-R68WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BERTHOUD FARMS 8E-10-9NWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

13,139.4 90.00 88.79 5,920.0 6,299.6 0.002,397.7 5,825.4 0.00 0.00

TD at 13139.4' MD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

BF 9 - LP 5,920.0 1,363,680.16 3,129,559.522,309.7 1,415.70.00 0.00 40° 19' 50.776 N 105° 2' 7.026 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

BF 9 - PBHL 5,920.0 1,363,791.09 3,133,968.682,397.7 5,825.40.00 0.00 40° 19' 51.640 N 105° 1' 10.085 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,548.5 PARKMAN2,410.0

3,382.9 SUSSEX3,010.0

3,996.9 SHANNON3,450.0

7,043.0 NIOBRARA5,920.0

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

900.0 900.0 0.0 0.0 BUILD 2.50°/100

2,669.3 2,498.7 609.0 -226.4 HOLD 44.23° INC

4,273.7 3,648.3 1,658.0 -616.3 DROP 2.50°/100'

6,043.0 5,247.0 2,267.0 -842.7 HOLD VERTICAL

6,143.0 5,347.0 2,267.0 -842.7 KOP, BUILD 10°/100'

7,043.0 5,920.0 2,277.8 -269.8 LP @ 90° INC

8,728.9 5,920.0 2,309.7 1,415.7 HOLD

13,139.4 5,920.0 2,397.7 5,825.4 TD at 13139.4' MD
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